LEICESTERSHIRE ROAD RUNNING LEAGUE 2023 - INDIVIDUAL PRIZE WINNERS

Overall Champion
C Mohammed Hussein

Mens - Senior
1 Mohammed Hussein
2 Matt Scarsbrook
3 Luke Ingram
4 Alex Adie
5 David Hill
6 Declan Cox

Mens - U20
1 Joe Matthews
2 Ashveer Garcha

Mens - V40
1 Scott Green
2 Lee O'Connor
3 Gurmit Singh

Mens - V45
1 Richard Wayman
2 Chris Horton
3 Dan Poultney

Mens - V50
1 Richard Whitelegg
2 lan Murdey
3 Nick Strange

Roadhoggs

Roadhoggs
Badgers

OWLS

Desford Striders
Badgers

West End Runners

Wreake & Soar Valley
Roadhoggs

OWLS
Poplar RC
Roadhoggs

OWLS
Badgers
Wigston Phoenix

Hinckley RC
Wigston Phoenix
Huncote Harriers

2999

2999
2998
2983
2978
2975
2974

2620
2296

2926
2903
2884

2905
2859
2809

2813
2720
2678

Overall Champion
C Amber Lester

Ladies - Senior
1 Amber Lester
2 Kirsty Dale
3 Grace Tongue
4 Lizzie Jones
5 Sarah Horner
6 Rhiannon Baxter

Barrow Runners

Barrow Runners
Poplar RC
Hermitage Harriers
Wreake Runners
West End Runners
Stilton Striders

**  Lizzie Jones takes 4th under tie-break rules

Ladies - U20
1 Olivia Bailey
2 Rachel Nealon
3 Cassandra Dodge

Ladies - V40
1 Amy Freeman-Hughes
2 Laura Storer
3 Nicola Taylor

Ladies - V45
1 Katie Hateley-Houghton
2 Anna Hiley
3 Nicola McGlinchey

Ladies - V50
1 Nicki Nealon
2 Kathryn Evans
3 Tina Tosh

Hinckley RC
Huncote Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley

Poplar RC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Stilton Striders

Stilton Striders
Roadhoggs
Wreake & Soar Valley

Huncote Harriers
Roadhoggs
Huncote Harriers

2995

2995
2989
2977
2974
2974
2945

2965
2961
2690

2938
2879
2854

2883
2717
2698

2925
2898
2826

* %



LEICESTERSHIRE ROAD RUNNING LEAGUE 2023 - INDIVIDUAL PRIZE WINNERS

Mens - V55
1 Graham Grewcock
2 Andy Green
3 David Pearce

Mens - V60
1 Ben Benson
2 lan Robinson
3 Brian Williams

Mens - V65
1 Mark Whitmore
2 Rob Baser
3 Barry Hibberd

Mens - V70
1 Brian Moran
2 Mick Bailey
3 David Hall

Mens V75
1 Deryk Woods
2 Andrew Goodman
3 Brian Feldman

Birstall RC
Huncote Harriers
Roadhoggs

Huncote Harriers
Barrow Runners
Team Anstey

Charnwood AC
Wigston Phoenix
Huncote Harriers

Desford Striders
Badgers
Stilton Striders

Birstall RC
Birstall RC
Roadhoggs

2722
2698
2681

2780
2339
2312

2279
2065
1944

1643
1509
1428

1194
1181
1140

Ladies - V55

1 Elisa Whittlestone
2 Kathy Robinson
3 Helen Mercer

Ladies - V60

1 Laura Graves
2 Liz Robinson
3 Ann Popovich

Ladies - V65

1 Bernadette Owen
2 Christina Heerey
3 Elaine Elliott

Ladies - V70

1 Arlene Heeley
2 Erica Fisher

Birstall RC
Barrow Runners
Huncote Harriers

Ivanhoe Runners
Barrow Runners
West End Runners

Fleckney & Kibworth
Stilton Striders
West End Runners

Desford Striders
Hinckley RC

2842
2740
2660

2675
2433
2122

2605
2363
2229

1777
1725



LEICESTERSHIRE ROAD RUNNING LEAGUE 2023 - TEAM PRIZE WINNERS

MENS LEAGUE MIXED LEAGUE
Division One Division One
1 Badgers 1 West End Runners
2 OWLS 2 Badgers
3 West End Runners 3 Huncote Harriers
Division Two Division Two
1 Wreake Runners 1 Birstall RC
2 Birstall RC 2 Barrow Runners
Division Three Division Three
1 Ilvanhoe Runners 1 Team Anstey Amblers & Runners
2 Wreake & Soar Valley 2 Beaumont RC
B Division
1 Badgers
VET MENS LEAGUE

Division One
1 Huncote Harriers
2 OWLS
3 Roadhoggs

Division Two
1 Birstall RC
2 Ivanhoe Runners

Division Three
1 Shepshed RC
2 Beaumont RC

B Division
1 Huncote Harriers

LADIES LEAGUE
Division One
1 West End Runners
2 Hinckley RC
3 Barrow Runners

Division Two
1 Stilton Striders
2 Hermitage Harriers

Division Three
1 Shepshed RC
2 Beaumont RC

B Division
1 Hinckley RC

VET LADIES LEAGUE
Division One

1 Stilton Striders

2 Huncote Harriers

3 Barrow Runners

Division Two
1 Birstall RC
2 Hinckley RC

Division Three
1 Shepshed RC
2 Beaumont RC

B Division
1 Birstall RC



